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MINISTRY OF FINANCE OF VIETNAM
Table: 3N/TCHQ
GENERAL DEPARTMENT OF CUSTOMS
Customs IT & Statistics Department
STATISTICS OF FDI TRADERS BY MAIN IMPORT
January, 2020
	No.
	Main imports
	Units
	Reporting month
	Year to date

	
	
	
	Volume
	Value (USD)
	Volume
	Value (USD)

	
	TOTAL VALUE
	USD
	
	10,699,692,111
	
	10,699,692,111

	1
	Wheats
	Ton
	146,885
	40,237,233
	146,885
	40,237,233

	2
	Maize (corn)
	Ton
	203,952
	40,175,536
	203,952
	40,175,536

	3
	Animal, vegetable fats and oils
	USD
	
	23,204,586
	
	23,204,586

	4
	Animal fodders and animal fodder materials
	USD
	
	113,132,177
	
	113,132,177

	5
	Other petroleum products
	USD
	
	22,206,873
	
	22,206,873

	6
	Chemicals
	USD
	
	229,735,883
	
	229,735,883

	7
	Chemical products
	USD
	
	191,984,867
	
	191,984,867

	8
	Plastics
	Ton
	155,395
	251,790,138
	155,395
	251,790,138

	9
	Plastic products
	USD
	
	319,835,400
	
	319,835,400

	10
	Rubber
	Ton
	23,109
	43,216,347
	23,109
	43,216,347

	11
	Wood and wooden products
	USD
	
	53,509,429
	
	53,509,429

	12
	Paper
	Ton
	51,541
	44,111,273
	51,541
	44,111,273

	13
	Paper products
	USD
	
	30,513,822
	
	30,513,822

	14
	Cotton
	Ton
	52,394
	85,508,409
	52,394
	85,508,409

	15
	Yarn
	Ton
	39,600
	101,530,254
	39,600
	101,530,254

	16
	Fabrics
	USD
	
	450,695,355
	
	450,695,355

	17
	Textile, leather and foot-wear materials and auxiliaries
	USD
	
	236,914,150
	
	236,914,150

	18
	Iron and steel:
	Ton
	284,372
	231,242,309
	284,372
	231,242,309

	
	- Ingots
	Ton
	133
	404,766
	133
	404,766

	19
	Iron and steel products
	USD
	
	163,825,118
	
	163,825,118

	20
	Other base metals:
	Ton
	71,495
	260,710,132
	71,495
	260,710,132

	
	- Copper
	Ton
	19,492
	131,388,634
	19,492
	131,388,634

	21
	Other base metal products
	USD
	
	77,157,878
	
	77,157,878

	22
	Computers, electrical products, spare-parts and components thereof
	USD
	
	3,652,167,143
	
	3,652,167,143

	23
	Electric consumer products and parts thereof
	USD
	
	59,658,552
	
	59,658,552

	24
	Telephones, mobile phones and parts thereof
	USD
	
	907,666,280
	
	907,666,280


	No.
	Main imports
	Units
	Reporting month
	Year to date

	
	
	
	Volume
	Value (USD)
	Volume
	Value (USD)

	25
	Machine, equipment, tools and instruments
	USD
	
	1,398,714,617
	
	1,398,714,617

	26
	Insulated wires and cables
	USD
	
	78,385,508
	
	78,385,508

	27
	Parts and accessories of motor vehicles:
	USD
	
	92,004,777
	
	92,004,777

	28
	Other means of transportation, parts and accessories thereof
	USD
	
	7,513,190
	
	7,513,190

	29
	Other products
	USD
	
	1,492,344,875
	
	1,492,344,875
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